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plaka litohorou, 60200 pieria - greece
T. +30 23520 22200 | F. +30 23520 22207 | info@litohororesort.gr
www.litohoresort.gr

OFFICIAL PRICELIST 2013

01/01 - 29/04 14/06 - 11/07
29/09 - 31/12 30/04 - 13/06 15/09 - 28/09 12/07 - 14/09

CLASSIC DOUBLE 70 € 90 € 110 € 130 €
pviytiiviins 80 € 100 € 120 € 140 €
A 90 € 110 € 130 € 150 €
SUPERIOR SUITE 120 € 140 € 160 € 190 €
VIP PRIVATE VILLA 150 € 220 € 310 € 380 €
VIP PRIVATE EXECUTIVE VILLA 240 € 320 € 450 € 600 €

pricing policy

- 0l QVWTEPW TIPES avapépovtal oe dikAivn xpnon dwpatiou pe Npwivoe

- nuibiatpoen kat'dtopo 15€ / diavuktépeuon yia evilikes kal 10€ / diavuktépeuon yia naibid 2-12 €Twv.

- above rates are per room per overnight for double occupancy including breakfast

- half board supplement is 15€ per overnight for adults and 10€ per overnight for children 2-12 years old

additional pax

- npwto naidi diapéver dwpedv 010 SWUATIO TWV YOVIWY TOU

- beutepo naidi f tpitos evnAikas +25 9% otnv Tiph Tou dikAivou

- complimentary stay for the first child in his/hers parent’s room

- second child or third adult additional charge is +25 % on above rates



